
Retail Space at Indigo Village

For more information, please contact:

FOR LEASE
1662 Savannah Hwy, Charleston, SC 29407

Vitré Stephens
Retail & Investment Services
C 843.513.7555
vitre.stephens@avisonyoung.com



*Former restaurant endcap fronting Savannah Highway now available*

Prime retail space is available in Indigo Village, a bustling center on 
Savannah Highway in the heart of West Ashley with tenants including 
The  Little Gym, Lendmark, Slice, Jackson Hewitt Tax, and Ashley Bakery. 
In addition to two units available ranging from 2,434 to 3,700 sf in size, a 
new former restaurant space with hood and grease trap is also available.

Savannah Hwy is a main thoroughfare through West Ashley with major 
retailers like Harris Teeter, Piggly Wiggly, the auto mile of Charleston, and 
Whole Foods, about a mile from Indigo Village. The center is situated less 

than a mile from I-526. 

The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable, however, Avison Young makes no guarantees, warranties, or representations as to the 
completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale or lease, or 

withdrawal without notice. South Carolina, USA, Avison Young Offices are Owned and Operated by Avison Young - South Carolina, Inc.
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Tax Map 350-02-00-001
1985 | Renovated in 2008
54,396 sf
General Business
Charleston County

Total Building Size
Zoning

Year Built 

County
Municipality

Traffic Count
Anchor Tenant

Parking

Pass Through(s)

City of Charleston
On-Site | Approximately 185 spaces

40,800 Vehicles Per Day
Little Gym
$3.15/sf/yr

Leasing Information 
SizeUnit Lease Rate Lease Type Available

2,434 sf
3,700 sf

260
300

$16.00/sf/yr
$17.00/sf/yr

NNN
NET

Available Now
Available Now

1662 Savannah Hwy

100 3,120 sf $29.50/sf/yr NNN Available Now
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West AshleyWest Ashley  

Untitled Map 
Write a description for your map. 

Legend    

400 ft

N
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N

Savannah Hwy

Coming from downtown Charleston, cross over the 
West Ashley bridge and drive 2.8 miles on Savannah 
Hwy.  Just past Chick Fil-A center will be on your right.  

Location Map

The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable, however, Avison Young makes no guarantees, warranties, or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is submitted 
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Untitled Map 
Write a description for your map. 
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Savannah Highway

BUILDING100

BUILDING200

BUILDING

300
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Building Site Plan



Savannah HighwaySavannah Highway
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200200

100100

Cellar
Experience
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Site Plan | Building 100

3,120 SF
$29.50 PSF NNN

Unit 100



Floorplan | Suite 100
3,120 sf
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Savannah HighwaySavannah Highway
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Our Spa
Delson Computers

Charleston Roofing & Exteriors

300 | 2nd Floor Tenants
Available

300 | 1st Floor Tenants

Our Spa
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Site Plan | Building 200 & 300

2,434 SF
$16 PSF

NNN

3,700 SF
$17.00 PSF 

NET

Unit 260

Unit 300



Floorplan | Suite 260DATE ISSUED:
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N BY: KEF

Indigo Village - Suite 260
1662 Savannah Highway
Charleston, SC4/18/2019

CONTACT:
KATHERINE EIPPERT

katherine.eippert@
avisonyoung.com

843.531.6631
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Indigo Village - Suite 300
Asbuilt Drawing
Charleston, SC

4/4/2019
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Images of Indigo Village
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Images of Suite 100
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Images of Suite 260
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Images of Suite 300
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Amenities Map 
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KEY FACTS

9,653
Population

38.8

Median Age

2.4

Average
 Household Size

$48,771
Median Household

 Income

EDUCATION

10%

No High
 School

 Diploma 19%
High School

 Graduate

31%
Some College 41%

Bachelor's/Grad/Prof
 Degree

BUSINESS

849
Total Businesses

8,530
Total Employees

EMPLOYMENT

65%
White Collar

16%
Blue Collar

20%
Services

2.5%

Unemployment
 Rate

INCOME

$48,771

Median Household
 Income

$30,134

Per Capita Income

$51,004

Median Net Worth

Households By Income
The largest group: $50,000 - $74,999 (18.5%)

The smallest group: $150,000 - $199,999 (4.3%)

Indicator Value Difference

<$15,000
$15,000 - $24,999
$25,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999

12.2%

$75,000 - $99,999

11.9%

$100,000 - $149,

10.8%

999
$150,000 - $199,

16.1%

999
$200,000+

18.5%

+1.5%

11.9%

+2.4%
+1.2%

9.6%

+4.6%

4.3%
4.8%

+1.8%
-0.1%
-4.5%
-1.4%
-5.5%

Bars show deviation from

Charleston County

One Mile Radius
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KEY FACTS
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EMPLOYMENT

67%
White Collar

14%
Blue Collar

19%
Services

3.0%

Unemployment
 Rate

INCOME

$55,822

Median Household
 Income

$36,802

Per Capita Income

$57,334

Median Net Worth

Households By Income
The largest group: $50,000 - $74,999 (18.9%)

The smallest group: $150,000 - $199,999 (4.5%)

Indicator Value Difference

<$15,000
$15,000 - $24,999
$25,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999

10.2%

$75,000 - $99,999

10.3%

$100,000 - $149,

10.6%

999
$150,000 - $199,

13.0%

999
$200,000+

18.9%
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Bars show deviation from
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KEY FACTS

140,559
Population

35.2

Median Age

2.2

Average
 Household Size
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Unemployment
 Rate
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$54,707

Median Household
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$35,154

Per Capita Income

$50,841

Median Net Worth

Households By Income
The largest group: $50,000 - $74,999 (16.9%)

The smallest group: $150,000 - $199,999 (4.5%)

Indicator Value Difference

<$15,000
$15,000 - $24,999
$25,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999

13.5%

$75,000 - $99,999

10.1%

$100,000 - $149,

10.0%
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12.1%

999
$200,000+

16.9%

+2.8%

12.2%

+0.6%
+0.4%

13.1%

+0.6%

4.5%
7.6%

+0.2%
+0.2%
-1.0%
-1.2%
-2.7%

Bars show deviation from

Charleston County
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South Carolina Brokerage Team

Our South Carolina brokers deliver 
integrated real estate services to occupiers 
and investors. Through a dedicated 
principal-led business resources team, we 
provide solutions via tools, technology and 
expertise to support our clients however 
complex their challenges. Our approach 
is holistic and consistent. It starts with 
the Avison Young team’s understanding 
of your business priorities, not with real 
estate transactions. For our clients, this 
means we produce customized, cost-
effective solutions with speed, creativity 
and confidence.

Vitre Stephens
Senior Vice President

Retail & Investment Services
O 843.725.7200
D 843.973.8350
C 843.513.7555

vitre.stephens@avisonyoung.com

Listing Broker 
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Support Team

Marketing ManagerMarketing Coordinator
Tate WalkushBree Paxton

tate.walkush@avisonyoung.combree.paxton@avisonyoung.com



Thank you.

avisonyoung.com

1315 Ashley River Road
Charleston, South Carolina 29407
O  843.725.7200  
F   843.725.7201  
Avison Young - South Carolina, Inc.


